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PRICE LIST FOR POOL AND FITNESS CENTER

STAFF/FACULTY/STUDENT AND CHILDREN 5-17 YEARS

Fitness Center
$2.00
$12.50
$125.00

/

*CHILDREN UNDER 5 ARE FREE*

Daily
Monthly
Yearly

Couples
Yearly

Pool
$5.00
$25.00
$250.00
$400.00

COMMUNITY MEMBERS PASSES
Fitness Center
$5.00
$25.00
$25.00
$400.00

**YEARLY COUPLES MUST LIVE AT SAME ADDRESS

Daily
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Yearly

Student
Community

YCT
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$16.00

$175.00
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$40.00
$60.00

$50.00

YCT MEMBERS (MUST SHOW CARD)

Fitness Center

/
$16.00
$175.00

SEMESTER PASSES

Fitness Center

$40.00
$60.00

$50.00

Combo
$4.00
$20.00
$175.00

/

Combo
$8.00
$40.00
$350.00
$600.00 **

$30.00

$250.00

Combo

$75.00
$110.00

$90.00

NOTES: Children 12 and under are NOT permitted to work out in the Fitness Center.



