PRICE LIST FOR POOL AND FITNESS CENTER

STAFF/FACULTY/STUDENT AND CHILDREN 5-17 YEARS

	Pool	Fitness Center	Combo
Daily	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$4.00
Monthly	\$12.50	\$12.50	\$20.00
Yearly	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$175.00
Couples Yearly	1	1	1

^{*}CHILDREN UNDER 5 ARE FREE*

COMMUNITY MEMBERS PASSES

	<u>Pool</u>	Fitness Center	Combo
Daily	\$5.00	\$5.00	\$8.00
Monthly	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$40.00
Yearly	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$350.00
Couples Yearly	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$600.00 **

^{**} YEARLY COUPLES MUST LIVE AT SAME ADDRESS

YCT MEMBERS (MUST SHOW CARD)

	Pool	Fitness Center	Combo
Daily	1	1	1
Monthly	\$16.00	\$16.00	\$30.00
Yearly	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$250.00
		SEMESTER PASSES	
	Pool	Fitness Center	Combo
Student	\$40.00	\$40.00	\$75.00
Community	\$60.00	\$60.00	\$110.00
YCT	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$90.00

NOTES: Children 12 and under are NOT permitted to work out in the Fitness Center.